
Martin County Board of Elections 
Martin County Governmental Center 

305 East Main Street, Room 120 - PO Box 801 
Williamston, NC 27892 

Phone: 252-789-4317 Fax: 252-789-4319 
Email: vote@martincountyncgov.com 

Website:  www.martincountyncgov.com/election 
 
 

 

2020 Primary Election Early Voting Schedule 
 

Day Date Open Close 
Thursday  February 13, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Friday  February 14, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Saturday  February 15, 2020 Closed 
Sunday  February 16, 2020 Closed 
Monday  February 17, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Tuesday  February 18, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Wednesday  February 19, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Thursday  February 20, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Friday  February 21, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Saturday  February 22, 2020 Closed 
Sunday  February 23, 2020 Closed 
Monday  February 24, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Tuesday  February 25, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Wednesday  February 26, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Thursday  February 27, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Friday  February 28, 2020 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Saturday  February 29, 2020 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 
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